
Transition Consultants: 

Every School District in Kentucky is assigned to a Special Education Cooperative.  Each Cooperative has a 

Transition Consultant, a valuable resource for students transitioning from high school to adult life. 

Here are the Transition Consultants and the districts that they serve: 

Big East: Carol Sturgill Cooksey carol.sturgill@kedc.org 

Districts in Big East: ASHLAND Ind.; AUGUSTA Ind.; BATH County; BOYD County; BRACKEN County; 

CARTER County; ELLIOTT County; FAIRVIEW Ind.; FLEMING County; GREENUP County; JOHNSON County; 

LAWRENCE County; LEWIS County; MARTIN County; MASON County; MENIFEE County; MORGAN 

County; PAINTSVILLE Ind.; RACELAND Ind.; ROBERTSON County; ROWAN County; RUSSELL Ind. 

Caveland: LeAnn Marksberry leann.marksberry@grrec.ky.gov 

Districts in Caveland: ALLEN County; BARREN County; BOWLING GREEN Ind.; BUTLER County; CAVERNA 

Ind.; CUMBERLAND County; EDMONSON County; GLASGOW Ind.; GREEN County; HART County; LOGAN 

County; METCALFE County; MONROE County; RUSSELLVILLE Ind.; SIMPSON County; TODD County; 

WARREN County 

Central Kentucky: Christina Krantz christina@cksec.org 

Districts in Central Kentucky: ANDERSON County; BARDSTOWN Ind.; BOURBON County; BOYLE County; 

BURGIN Ind.; CLARK County; DANVILLE Ind.; FAYETTE County; FRANKFORT Ind; FRANKLIN County; 

HARRISON County; JESSAMINE County; KENTUCKY SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF; MARION County; MERCER 

County; MONTGOMERY County; NELSON County; NICHOLAS County; PARIS Ind.; POWELL County; SCOTT 

County; WASHINGTON County; WOODFORD County 

Jefferson: Norm Terry norm.terry@jefferson.kyschools.us 

Districts in Jefferson:  JEFFERSON County; KENTUCKY SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND 

Kentucky Valley: Brenda Combs brenda.combs@hazard.kyschools.us 

Districts in Kentucky Valley: BREATHITT County; FLOYD County; HAZARD Ind.; JACKSON Ind.; JENKINS 

Ind; KNOTT County; LEE County; LESLIE County; LETCHER County; MAGOFFIN County; OWSLEY County; 

PERRY County; PIKE County; PIKEVILLE Ind.; WOLFE County 

Northern Kentucky: Vanessa Groneck vanessa.groneck@nkces.org 

Districts in Northern Kentucky: BEECHWOOD Ind.; BELLEVUE Ind.; BOONE County; CAMPBELL County; 

COVINGTON Ind.; DAYTON Ind.; ERLANGER-ELSMERE Ind.; FORT THOMAS Ind.; KENTON County; 

LUDLOW Ind.; NEWPORT Ind.; PENDLETON County; SILVER GROVE Ind.; SOUTHGATE Ind.; WALTON-

VERONA Ind.; WILLIAMSTOWN Ind. 
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Ohio Valley: Sharon Dawson sdawson@ovec.org 

Districts in Ohio Valley:  ANCHORAGE Ind.; BULLITT County; CARROLL County; EMINENCE Ind.; GALLATIN 

County; GRANT County; HENRY County; OLDHAM County; OWEN County; SHELBY County; SPENCER 

County; TRIMBLE County 

River Region: Beth Carter beth.carter@daviess.kyschools.us 

Districts in River Region: BRECKINRIDGE County; CLOVERPORT Ind.; DAVIESS County; ELIZABETHTOWN 

Ind.; GRAYSON County; HANCOCK County; HARDIN County; LARUE County; MCLEAN County; MEADE 

County; OHIO County; OWENSBORO Ind.; WEST POINT Ind. 

Upper Cumberland: Kathy Eversole kathyeversole@windstream.net 

Districts in Upper Cumberland: BARBOURVILLE Ind.; BELL County; CLAY County; CORBIN Ind.; EAST 

BERNSTADT Ind.; HARLAN County; HARLAN IND; JACKSON County; KNOX County; LAUREL County; 

MCCREARY County; MIDDLESBORO Ind.; PINEVILLE Ind.; PULASKI County; ROCKCASTLE County; WHITLEY 

County; WILLIAMSBURG Ind. 

Western Kentucky: Tiffany Sanders tiffany.sanders@wkec.org 

Districts in Western Kentucky: BALLARD County; CALDWELL County; CALLOWAY County; CARLISLE 

County; CHRISTIAN County; CRITTENDEN County; DAWSON SPRINGS Ind.; FULTON County; FULTON Ind.; 

GRAVES County; HENDERSON County; HICKMAN County; HOPKINS County; LIVINGSTON County; LYON 

County; MARSHALL County; MAYFIELD Ind.; MCCRACKEN County; MUHLENBERG County; MURRAY Ind.; 

PADUCAH Ind.; TRIGG County; UNION County; WEBSTER County 

Wilderness Trail: Krystal Combs krystal.combs@kedc.org 

Districts in Wilderness Trail: ADAIR County; BEREA Ind.; CAMPBELLSVILLE Ind.; CASEY County; CLINTON 

County; ESTILL County; GARRARD County; LINCOLN County; MADISON County; MONTICELLO Ind.; 

RUSSELL County; SCIENCE HILL Ind.; SOMERSET Ind.; TAYLOR County; WAYNE County 
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